

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.3043, 3907, 12535 and 24253 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	13.09.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Mr.G.Jagadeeswar, learned counsel for the petitioners appeared and submitted that he filed amendment petitions and the same were returned by the Registry and he is going to comply the same and sought time. Post on 20.09.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--