

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.3043, 3907, 12535 and 24253 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	18.10.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Both learned counsel present. At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, post on 01.11.2024 for hearing finally. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--